
3. Cancer
(Prostate Epithelial Carcinoma)

10. Heart
(Heart)

8. Endocrine
(Thyroid Gland)

6. Endocrine
(Thyroid)

9. Multiple
(Line, Lymphoblastoid, Leukemia)
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(Heart)

7. Cancer
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5. Multiple
(Cortex, Frontal, Line)

1. Cancer
(Heart)

2. Kidney
(Kidney)

Diastolic blood pressure
28739976

150,134 European ancestry individuals


